
   

 
   Page 1 of 1 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS 
 

Transnet Freight Rail a Division of Transnet SOC Ltd. invites all interested parties to respond to a request for 
quotation (RFQ) as indicated below: 

All RFQ’s should be submitted on the appropriate RFQ forms and should be deposited in the tender box before 

10h00 on the closing date of the tender/s. 
 

If delivered by hand, the Tender submissions must be addressed to The Chairman, Transnet Freight Rail 
Acquisition Council, 100 Eel Road, Bayhead, DURBAN, 4001 

 
RFQ documents may be obtained at Transnet Freight Rail, 100 Eel Road, Bayhead, Durban at the Reception 

(SCS) on and after Friday, 06 March 2015.  Office hours 08h00-15h00.  

 
There is no documentation fee. 

  
For enquiries regarding collection of documents, contact Lindiwe Sithole, telephone no: 031 361 4023 or 
Carroll Smith, telephone no: 031 361 4123 

 
RFQ documents may be viewed from the website by clicking on the RFQ number that is highlighted in red on 

the website: (http://www.transnetfreightrail-tfr.net/Supplier/Pages/Tenders.aspx)  
 

RFQ NUMBER:   CRAC_LSE 16651 
 

DESCRIPTION: GENERAL BUILDING MAINTENANCE ON AN “AS AND WHEN” REQUIRED 

BASIS IN LADYSMITH AND DISTRICT OVER A PERIOD OF 12 MONTHS 

 

 
 
A Compulsory clarification meeting will be held at the following venue: 100 EEL ROAD, BAYHEAD, DURBAN 
 
Time: 10h00 
 
Date: 13 March 2015  

The site meeting is compulsory and companies not attending will be overlooked during the tender awarding 

process. 

Please bring the valid document on the day of briefing.  
 

RFQ documents to be collected until Thursday, 12 March 2015 before 15h00 
 

 FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT:  Philile Gamede – 031 3614410 / 073 600 8896 

CLOSING DATE: 20 March 2015 (10H00). 

For Enquiries contact 

Helen Sigcau            
E-Mail:  Helen.Sigcau@transnet.net 

TEL:     (031) 361 5839              

Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients & Suppliers to report fraud/corruption at Transnet to TIPOFFS ANONYMOUS: 
0800 003 056 

"P
RE

VI
EW

 C
OP

Y 
ON

LY
"

mailto:Helen.Sigcau@transnet.net

